ADISON NO		lison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com			
	Legislation Details					
File #:	25980 Ver	sion: 1	Name:	A Resolution authorizing the I Madison and Dane County to with Nurse Family Partnershi implementation of a home vis vulnerable first-time mothers	enter into a contract o for the	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/11/2012		In control:	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (en	ded 4/2017)	
On agenda:	5/1/2012		Final action:	5/1/2012		
Enactment date:	5/2/2012		Enactment #:	RES-12-00300		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Board of Health for Madison and Dane County to enter into a contract with Nurse Family Partnership for the implementation of a home visitation program for vulnerable first-time mothers					
Sponsors:	Matthew J. Phair					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/1/2012	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
4/23/2012	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
4/19/2012	1	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
4/17/2012	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	Refer	
4/17/2012	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred	
4/11/2012	1	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY	Referred for Introduction	